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NOCBALLEHHbIE

AuctaHuna 37
24.05.2024 - 14:52

>KeHuwmHbl, 100m Ha cnnHe

14 net u cTaplle
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnusg, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 3

MAJNTAXVHA, Codbs
TAPACOBA, AnekcaHgpa
MPOKO®LEBA, MonnHa
HUN3AMYTOMHOBA, PanvHa
TMHUNATOBA, Kamuns
CEMEHOBA, Ennsaseta
TUTOBA, AunaHa

CEPOBA, Mapus
XAPACOBA, 3nbBupa
XANPYTAVNHOBA, AfenvHa

©oOo~NOO OhwNEFO

3annbie 2 13 3

NIMCNHA, Codhus
CANMMKAEBA, Kupa
BEKEPOBA, Kupa
BANNYNNNHA, AgennHa
BAJIMEBA, Anus
NATUOYNNNHA, Azanus
LWWYPAJIEBA, AHrenuHa
CAETOBA, Anus
TMMANETONHOBA, NsiicaH
KATMPANOBA, AnekcaHgpa

o

©CoOo~NOO O WNPR

3annbie 3 u3 3

2 YEPKAWWHA, Banepus
SAPIYTANHOBA, MaguHa
KALLAMOBA, 3apuHa
MUrEHAWKWHA, 3naTa
YCMAHOBA, 3Haxe
TMNBMAHOBA, Kamuns

~No Ok~ W

rlp

2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2003
2009
2008
2009

2010
2010
2010
2007
2009
2006
2010
2010
2010
2007

2009
2010
2010
2009
2008
2009

KMC
KMC
KMC
MmC

KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KomaHga

PCLUOP"AkBaTuka"-1, r.KasaHb
MyChamps, r. KazaHb
MyChamps, r. KasaHb

CLU Ne 8r.HmkHeKamck

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" -2, r. KazaHb
PCLLUOP"AkBatuka"-1, r.KazaHo
MNryeKCuT, r. KazaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" -2, r. KazaHb
CLUOP "Kacatka"-2,r. KasaHb
CLUOP,r AnnbMeTbeBCK -2

PCLUOP"AkBaTuKKa"-6, r. KazaHb
"CLU "Kama" r.Enabyra

CLUOP, r.AnbmeTbeBck-1
PCLUOP"AkBaTuka"-1, r.KaszaHb
CLU Ne 8r.HmkHekamck

CLL Nel "CapmaHOBCKOro paioHa
MyChamps, r. KazaHb

®CO"Ak bype",r. KazaHb

CLL Ne 8r.HmkHekamcK

CLU Ne 8r.HmkHeKamck

MyChamps, r. KasaHb
$®CO"AK bype",r. KaszaHb
CLUI"BuTA3b"- Hab.YenHol
CLW Neo5 "OenbdouH" 3MP PT
CLl " 3unaHT"-2,r. Kykmop

CLUOP "fenbtumH"-1 r.Hab. YenHol

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

TATP 1:08.00
TATP 1:06.00
TATP 1:05.80
TATP 1:05.00
TATP 1:04.00
TATP 1:04.20
TATP 1:05.60
TATP 1:06.00
TATP 1:07.00
TATP 1:09.00
TATP 1:14.00
TATP 1:13.00
TATP 1:12.70
TATP 1:11.00
TATP 1:09.00
TATP 1:09.00
TATP 1:11.50
TATP 1:13.00
TATP 1:13.00
TATP 1:18.00
TATP 1:19.50
TATP 1:18.00
TATP 1:18.00
TATP 1:18.00
TATP 1:19.00
TATP 1:21.00

BacceiiH [lBopel, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa, 25 MeTpoB

r.KasaHb, 23-24 mas gekabps 2024 r.

3/IEKTPOHHAas cuctema perncrtpaunn spemeHn

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan
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